THE DATASHEET OF
AP4306AKTR-G1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP4306
Document number: DS36792   Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 11
January 2014

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
AP4306 X X XX - XX
PackingPackage
TR: Tape & ReelK: SOT26
G1: Green
Product Name E1/G1
E1: Lead Free
Version
A: 70mV VSENSE
B: 100mV VSENSE
C: 150mV VSENSE
Diodes IC’s Pb-free products with "E1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant. Products with "G1" suffix are available in green package.
Package Version
Part Number Marking ID
Packing
Lead Free Green Lead Free Green
SOT26
70mV VSENSE AP4306AKTR-E1 AP4306AKTR-G1 E7L G7L 3000/Tape & Reel
100mV VSENSE AP4306BKTR-E1 AP4306BKTR-G1 E7M G7M 3000/Tape & Reel
150mV VSENSE AP4306CKTR-E1 AP4306CKTR-G1 E7N G7N 3000/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
:  Logo
XXX:  Marking ID (See ordering information)
AP4306